Titlel : NE 158 St
Title2 s w/o
Title3 : 15 Ave NE
Interval Mon
Begin 2/6
12:.AM 3
1:00 1
2:00 0
3:00 1
4:00 1
5:00 8
6:00 7
7:00 14
8:00 16
9:00 18
10:00 20
11:00 20
12:PM 18
1:00 13
2:00 13
3:00 29
4:00 22
5:00 14
6:00 30
7:00 26
8:00 16
9:00 14
10:00 9
11:00 6
Totals 319

AM Peak 10:00

Volume 20
PM Peak 6:00
Volume 30
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NE 158 St w-0 15 Ave NE - EB-WB 02-05-06

City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N
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Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avg

ONNEFRPEFPEDN

10
18
19
19
20
20
18
18
13
28
23
28
30
25
28
16

356

10:00
20

6:00
30

2/27/2006
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02/06/06
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